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Ava Moric

Isabella Chiumera
Madison McDermot
Thandiwe Baylis
Grace Streek
Morgan Yeomans
Heike Clarke
Charlotte Piscion
Minn Dobson
Mikayla McDermott
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Emily Cescon
Stephanie Bertram
Muriel Lovshin
Hanna Hollins
Layla Masse
Jocelyn Gionnotti
Sophia Cino
Abigail Sadler
Chantal Abbott
Maren Kasunich
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NB Under 9:55

Amelia Van Brabant
Maddie Seaby
Brooklyn Quanz
Elizabeth Vroom
Brooke Power
Louise Stonham
Nicole Hartnell
Lizzie White

Kyla Martin

Muriel Lovshin

Michael Schmalz
Nathan Arsenault
Andrew Corbeil

John Diefenbaker
St. Pius X

St. Clement's
Sandwich
Merivale

Leaside

Pickering
Woodstock
Hammarskjold
St. Clement's

De La Salle College
Lawrence Park
Bayview Glen
Dunbarton
Vincent Massey
Holy Trinity
Blessed Trinity
Parkdale
Collingwood
Manitoulin

Earl of March
Carleton Place
Saugeen

Sir wilfrid Laurier
Vincent Massey
Arnprior

AHSS

Bishop Strachan
St. Joan of Arc
Bayview Glen

Notre Dame
Leaside
Monsignor Doyle

10:09.69
10:19.71
10:20.90
10:32.94
10:33.81
10:36.64
10:38.67
10:38.96
10:51.97
10:54.41

9:44.91

9:57.63

10:04.52
10:06.28
10:12.04
10:12.75
10:12.77
10:17.00
10:17.78
10:23.70

9:47.94

9:55.43

9:56.31

10:03.51
10:07.89
10:09.13
10:10.11
10:15.49
10:16.02
10:24.70

9:14.41
9:16.83
9:19.66

OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA

CISAA Sr
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA

OFSAA

OFSAA

OFSAA

OFSAA

OFSAA

OFSAA

OFSAA

OFSAA
Investors Group
CDS Mini Meet

OFSAA
OFSAA
CWOSSA

Theo Cantelon Central Toronto Academy  9:24.98 TDSSAA South and We:
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Daniel Cova Louis-Riel 9:31.17 National Capital Day 1
Jaksen Neldner Crescent School 9:42.17 OFSAA
Jackson Witham St. Mary 9:43.75 OFSAA
Nolan Buie Brooklin 9:44.11 OFSAA
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SB Under 9:25
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Matthew Luke
Gavin Mathieson

Travis Gaffney
Matteo Tonnos
Rian Wilson
Daniel Ogilvie
Josh Aagaard
Aaron Smith
David Jiang
Jordan Haskins
Fenway Breckles
lain Thomson

Heath McAllister
Aiden Coles
Tristan Coles
Erik Unger
Gaetano Pocchi
Jack Lehto
William Weist
Evan Taylor
Liam McCullagh
Will Cowling

Hillfield-Strathallan
Cayuga

St. Mary

Eden

Sir Winston Churchill
Stratford
Resurrection
Chaminade College
Upper Canada College
Courtice

Governor Simcoe
Dundas Valley

London Central
St. Joseph's

St. Joseph's
Adam Scott
Neil McNeil
Assumption
ERM

Milton District
Neil McNeil
Uxbridge

9:47.90
9:51.74

8:45.24
8:50.34
8:54.78
8:55.17
8:58.43
9:02.52
9:06.76
9:09.47
9:10.05
9:11.85

8:14.36
8:26.88
8:27.06
8:28.30
8:29.90
8:35.49
8:35.98
8:37.35
8:37.90
8:38.15

CDS Mini Meet
OFSAA

OFSAA
OFSAA
Zone 4
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
South Region

OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
OFSAA
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